
SIRA AY / YIL 2017 GELİRLER TOPLAMI GİDERLER TOPLAMI 19.449,49

1 OCAK 2.341,00 21.790,49 1.956,60 19.833,89

2 ŞUBAT 3.895,28 23.729,17 1.428,51 22.300,66

3 MART 1.141,00 23.441,66 1.581,75 21.859,91

4 NİSAN 1.288,36 23.148,27 1.631,75 21.516,52

5 MAYIS 1.090,00 22.606,52 1.929,16 20.677,36

6 HAZİRAN 2.361,00 23.038,36 678,11 22.360,25

7 TEMMUZ 230,15 22.590,40 15,75 22.574,65

8 AĞUSTOS 240 22.814,65 15,75 22.798,90

9 EYLÜL 2.320,00 25.118,90 15,75 25.103,15

10 EKİM 1.200,00 26.303,15 428,75 25.874,40

11 KASIM 1.400,00 27.274,40 175,75 27.098,65

12 ARALIK 3.043,43 30.142,08 1.815,77 28.326,31

20.550,22 11.673,40
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